Amount

1 Silicon Power Ace A58 4TB SSD 3D NAND SLC Cache
Performance Boost SATA III 2.5" 7mm (0.28") Internal Solid
State Drive | B0C4B1MXQ7 ( FIN-SP004TBSS3A58A25 ) 
HSN:8523

₹15,169.49 1 ₹15,169.49 18% IGST ₹2,730.51 ₹17,900.00

TOTAL: ₹2,730.51 ₹17,900.00
Amount in Words:
Seventeen Thousand Nine Hundred only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Mx E-Seller LLP 
*Renaissance industrial smart city, Kalyan Sape
road, Vashere village, Amane post,, Bhiwandi
taluka, Thane disctrict 
Thane, Maharashtra, 421302 
IN 

PAN No:ABUFM0200D